

Present: Sh. Vikas Sharma Adv. counsel for bail applicant.
Sh. Hussan Bansal, Ld. APP for the State assisted by ASI
Balwinder Singh

**(the aforesaid presence is being recorded through video conferencing
since the proceedings are being conducted in Virtual Court)**

File put up before me being Duty Officer.

Record has been produced. On request of learned counsel for applicant,
case stands adjourned to 05.10.2020 for arguments and scrutiny. Record be produced
again.

File be put up before the concerned Duty Officer on the date fixed.

(Dr. Rajneesh)

Dated: 30.09.2020

Anu Rani Sharma, Stenographer- II

ASJ, Sangrur (Duty)
(UID: PB0172)