

27.01.2021

(Matter is taken up through VC)

Present : Sh. R.K. Goyal Ld. Counsel for plaintiff (through
VC).
 Sh. Tara Chand Advocate for D-1 (through VC).
 Sh. Rajendra Gupta Ld. Counsel for D-2 (through
VC).

At request, put up this matter on for purpose fixed
19.07.2021.

(Vineet Kumar)
Additional District Judge-01
SHD/KKD/Delhi/27.01.2021