

CNR No: PBASA10019462022

CIS No: BA 307 2022

State Vs. Gurmail Singh @ Gurmej Singh @ Gela

Present: None.

Accused has not appeared.

As per report of Ahlmad, no stay order has been received against the Judgment and conviction order passed by this Court. Accordingly, bail order of accused **Gurmail Singh @ Gurmej Singh @ Gela** is cancelled. His personal bail bond and surety bond are also canceled and forfeited to State.

Accused Gurmail Singh @ Gurmej Singh @ Gela be now summoned through non-bailable warrants of arrest for 16.12.2022. Notice to surety of accused be also issued for the date fixed.

Date of Order: 01.12.2022

Naresh Kumar, Stenographer (Grade-I)

(Ankit Airi)
Judicial Magistrate 1st Class,
Ajnala
UID NO . PB0455