

_____V._____

Present: None.

File taken up today as 22.05.2023 has been declared holiday (Martyrdom day of Sh. Guru Arjan Dev Ji). Now, case is adjourned to 17.10.2023 for the purpose already fixed in this case. Parties be informed accordingly.

Aparna Choudhary,
JMIC, Sonapat
UID No. HR-0346

Date of Order: 22.05.2023
Santosh