

Ajay Singh Versus State.

Present: Sh.S.S. Singh Advocate for applicant.

Sh.Gurbaj Singh, learned APP for the State.

Bail application received by way of entrustment. Report of Ahlmad seen. It be registered. Notice of this application has been served upon the learned Additional PP for the State who is present today in the Court on behalf of State along with copy of bail application who accepted the same. Now the matter stands adjourned to 01.11.2025 for arguments on bail application. Police record be also produced on said date.

Typed by
(Sameer Kathuria)
(Stenographer-II)
(Direct Dictation)

(Ajit Pal Singh)
Additional Sessions Judge,
Fazilka. (UID No. PB0226)
Dated: 30.10.2025